
Class 1 P Test 17(a) W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

09:00 1 Jenny Moorman 1513745 GROVEPARK DASSETT 1535800 Bronze 196 67 67.59 1st

09:07 2 Jane Price 144223 Five Firerings 1633178A Gold 190 65 65.52 1st

09:28 5 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Rockwell Farrah H.F.D 1633764 Silver 202.5 70 69.83 1st £22.00

09:21 4 Emma Sears 1811775 Trojan Warrior 1832952 Silver 197.5 68 68.1 2nd

09:14 3 Laura Dixon 1811694 Topstar R 35482 Silver 186.5 65 64.31 3rd

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

09:45 1 Jenny Moorman 1513745 GROVEPARK DASSETT 1535800 Bronze 160 68 66.67 1st

10:34 9 Karen Browne 1613106 Skikkilds Lavitta 1432043A Bronze 154.5 64 64.38 2nd

10:27 8 Jennifer Mclatchey 1812114 Unbelievable Pialotta II 1833509 Bronze 146.5 62 61.04 3rd

10:13 6 Jen Bradbury 268089 Roulette 1833671 Gold 159 66 66.25 1st

09:52 2 Jane Price 144223 Five Firerings 1633178A Gold 157 65 65.42 2nd

10:06 4 Emma Sears 1811775 Trojan Warrior 1832952 Silver 162.5 68 67.71 1st £22.00

10:20 7 Mae Lindsell 1811559 Talebolion Rocky 1535704 Silver 161 67 67.08 2nd

09:59 3 Laura Dixon 1811694 Topstar R 35482 Silver 157 65 65.42 3rd

Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

11:38 12 Sarah Shackleton 1711197 silver flintstone 1630031 Bronze 210.5 55 67.90 1st

11:10 21 Sara Brown 1611480 Rehin's Earl 1632339 Bronze 200.5 52 64.68 2nd

12:06 15 Sarah Fitton 171263 Isabel Star FH 1833878 Gold 213 55 68.71 1st £22.00

11:52 14 Sarah Alderman 280305 Marshall Arts 1834124 Gold 206 53 66.45 2nd

11:03 5 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Rockwell Farrah H.F.D 1633764 Silver 211.5 56 68.23 1st £15.00

12:13 16 Melissa Dell 131946 Dorian Gray K 1732615 Silver 209 54 67.42 2nd

12:20 17 Michaela Collins 1713303 Brachie Bronnie Doodles 1735008 Silver 209 54 67.42 3rd

RING 1 JUDGE PENNY CONNOLLY



11:45 13 Elizabeth Richards 1712846 Treraven 1734392 Silver 208.5 54 67.26 4th

12:27 18 Mary Cloake 325147 Donzento W 59698 Silver 206 53 66.45

12:41 24 Louise Robson 203220 Mission Impossible XXII 1634125 Silver 205 52 66.13

11:24 23 Fiona Roques 24392 woodcoate sea breeze 1732897 Silver 202.5 52 65.32

Class 6 E Test 53 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

13:24 26 Claire Benfield 331520 Master Crusoe 51526 Bronze 225 53 66.18 1st

13:16 25 Rowena Jones 1512529 Danaroso 49651 Bronze 197 45 57.94 2nd

13:40 28 Jayne Turney 101753 Shocolat 1733593 Gold 250.5 60 73.68 1st £22.00

14:20 27 Jayne Turney 101753 Hitchcock 1635447 Gold 244.5 58 71.91 2nd

13:32 29 Charlotte Bateman 264385 Brightstar De Minx 1432604 Silver 229.5 54 67.50 1st

13:00 32 Gracie Catling 1512878 Dalyhill Rocker 1732964 Silver 228.5 54 67.21 2nd

13:48 30 Jade Porter-Harris 33065 Saskia Damour 1632263 Silver 221.5 52 65.15 3rd

13:56 31 Rebecca Pembroke 402476 Nice Cote D'Azur 1431687 Silver 210.5 51 61.91 4th

Class 8 M Test 73 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

14:46 36 Rebecca Marsden 211745 Fiorello 1535337 Silver 231.5 56 68.09 1st £22.00

14:54 37 Gracie Catling 1512878 Silvano KR 29056 Silver 228 54 67.06 2nd

14:38 35 Harriet Millar 1513313 Dirty Den 1535216 Silver 227.5 55 66.91 3rd

15:02 39 Jane Higgins 166413 Active Lilliana 55123 Silver 223.5 55 65.74 4th

14:30 34 Tsering Lock 161238 Tabbalbinor 1633886 Bronze 187.5 48 55.15 1st

Class 9 AM Test 85 W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

15:27 41 Becky Edwards 350052 Fantasia 1534540 Gold 249 45 73.24 1st

15:20 40 Jessica Wade 306495 Willow's Wish 1634825 Gold 215.5 38 63.38 2nd

RING 1 JUDGE GLORIA LEVERETT



15:41 43 Sarah Ridd 84360 Weymarsh Sabrina 55395 Silver 232 40.5 68.24 1st

15:34 42 Caroline Szewczyk 236209 Zandokan 4510105193 Silver 225.5 39.5 66.32 2nd

Class 10 AM Test 92 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

15:58 41 Becky Edwards 350052 Fantasia 1534540 Gold 266.5 44.5 72.03 1st

15:50 40 Jessica Wade 306495 Willow's Wish 1634825 Gold 245.5 40.5 66.35 1st

16:06 42 Caroline Szewczyk 236209 Zandokan 4510105193 Silver 250.5 41.5 67.7 2nd

16:14 43 Sarah Ridd 84360 Weymarsh Sabrina 55395 Silver Ret

Class 3 N Test 22 W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

11:01 12 Sarah Shackleton 1711197 silver flintstone 1630031 Bronze 194 54 66.90 1st £22.00

10:47 7 Mae Lindsell 1811559 Talebolion Rocky 1535704 Bronze 189 53 65.17 2nd

11:15 14 Sarah Alderman 280305 Marshall Arts 1834124 Gold 192.5 54 66.38 1st

11:29 15 Sarah Fitton 171263 Isabel Star FH 1833878 Gold 187.5 54 64.66 2nd

11:08 13 Elizabeth Richards 1712846 Treraven 1734392 Silver 193.5 53 66.72 1st £15.00

11:36 16 Melissa Dell 131946 Dorian Gray K 1732615 Silver 190 52 65.52 2nd

11:43 17 Michaela Collins 1713303 Brachie Bronnie Doodles 1735008 Silver 188.5 52 65.00 3rd

12:04 20 Denise Doe 85480 Clevedon Tezmaynia 1430420 Silver 187.5 52 64.66 4th

11:50 18 Mary Cloake 325147 Donzento W 59698 Silver 187.5 51 64.66

10:40 6 Jen Bradbury 268089 Roulette 1833671 Silver 186 53 64.14

Class 5 E Test 45 W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

12:49 26 Claire Benfield 331520 Master Crusoe 51526 Bronze 187 53 64.48 1st

12:42 25 Rowena Jones 1512529 Danaroso 49651 Bronze 184 52 63.45 2nd

12:13 27 Jayne Turney 101753 Hitchcock 1635447 Gold 199.5 56 68.79 1st £22.00

RING 2 JUDGE CAROLYN ALSTON



13:10 28 Jayne Turney 101753 Shocolat 1733593 Gold 195 54 67.24 2nd

12:56 29 Charlotte Bateman 264385 Brightstar De Minx 1432604 Silver 193.5 54 66.72 1st

13:17 31 Rebecca Pembroke 402476 Nice Cote D'Azur 1431687 Silver 189 52 65.17 2nd

13:03 30 Jade Porter-Harris 33065 Saskia Damour 1632263 Silver 187.5 52 64.66 3rd

12:35 23 Fiona Roques 24392 woodcoate sea breeze 1732897 Silver 181 51 62.41 4th

Class 7 M Test 61 W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

14:09 38 Elaine Pearce 71978 shanaclough Dutch Courage 56107 Bronze 177 47 61.03 1st

13:41 34 Tsering Lock 161238 Tabbalbinor 1633886 Bronze 174 50 60 2nd

13:55 36 Rebecca Marsden 211745 Fiorello 1535337 Silver 205.5 58 70.86 1st £22.00

14:02 37 Gracie Catling 1512878 Silvano KR 29056 Silver 200.5 56 69.14 2nd

13:48 35 Harriet Millar 1513313 Dirty Den 1535216 Silver 190 52 65.52 3rd

13:34 24 Louise Robson 203220 Mission Impossible XXII 1634125 Silver 188 53 64.83 4th


